1/12Filter-cooler circulation
Type ABUKG-M
For cooling capacities of
55-110 KW with:
– Circulation pump
– Low pressure filter
– Plate type oil cooler
– Electrically operated water control valve

60 = PVV2-1X/060RA15UMB
98 = PVV4-1X/098RA15UMC
Пример заказа:
ABUKG-15V-1X/0K26/46/100L4A0/160/E
1) Подробная информация о величине питающего напряжения:
см. AB42-30
ABUKG 1X E
4
6
8
3
2
1
5
7
75% 100%
M
WE
WA
T
A P
b
aP
S
10 μm
A
B
P S
4
6
8
3
2
1
5
7
75% 100%
M
WA
WE
TS
10 μm
A
B
A P
b
a
Industrial Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGR-RS 50126/02.05   ABUKG 3/10
Принципиальная схема
Охлаждающая
способность
в кВт
qVмакс
в л/мин
при 1500 мин-1
pмакс
в бар
Мощность в
кВт
при 1500 мин-1
Электро-
двигатель
Фильтр низ-
кого давления
NG
Тип
теплообменника
4 18 0,75 80-4-A1 63 AB32-12/00-K-006-22
7,5 25 1,10 90S-4-A0 100 AB32-12/00-K-010-22
15 63
10
2,20 100L-4-A0 160 AB32-12/00-K-026-22
22 63 2,20 100L-4-A0 160 AB32-12/00-K-034-22